
 

PTS Schedule 

1 Saturday May 29,2021 

2 Saturday August 7,2021 

3 Saturday September 11,2021 

4 Saturday October 9,2021 

5 Saturday November 27, 2021 

6 Saturday January 29,2022 

7 Saturday February 19,2022 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER  
Sr 
No 

Event SLIS Jagadhri  

1 New Session Begins Monday April 5,2021 

2 Shri Inder Pal Khanna Memorial Trophy Wednesday May 5 , 2021 

3 Dr. Amrit Lal Sehgal Memorial Trophy Thrusday May 20,2021 

4 Foundation Day Celebration Saturday July 10,2021 

5 Periodic Test-1 July 22nd – July 29th,2021 

8 Independence Day Celebration Saturday August 14,2021 

9 Founder’s Day Saturday August 21,2021 

10 Maa  Saraswati Temple Anniversary Tuesday October  19,2021 

11 Half Yearly Examination  Sept. 13-Sep.27,2021 

12 Periodic Test-2 Nov 11 – Nov 18, 2021 

13 Pre Board Examination-1(X/XII) December  1 – Dec. 10,2021 

14 Periodic Test – 3 Jan 17  to Jan 24, 2022 

15 Final Examination Feb 28  to Mar 16, 2022 

* PAC Members Meeting Dates to be notified later 

* Annual Function Dates to be notified later 

* Mother’s Day Celebrations Dates to be notified later 

* Grand Parent’s Day Celebration Dates to be notified later 

* Graduation Day Dates to be notified later 

 New Session Begins 4th Apr 2022 


